area, aisle, or driveway, excepting for access to and from a public street, 

shall be located closer than twenty-five (25) feet to a streetline and five (5) 

feet to any side lot boundary and a half (0.5) foot to the rear lot line. 

(3) Density limitation.  The maximum number of dwellings shall not exceed 

one hundred and ninety-one (191) units in the AH-15 district. 

(4) Maximum impervious surface coverage.  The maximum impervious surface 

coverage shall be eighty percent (80%) of the total gross acreage of the tract. 

(5) Maximum building height: five stories and sixty-five (65) feet.

[...]

area, aisle, or driveway, excepting for access to and from a public street, 

shall be located closer than twenty-five (25) feet to a streetline and five (5) 
feet to any side lot boundary and a half (0.5) foot to the rear lot line. 

(3) Density limitation.  The maximum number of dwellings shall not exceed 

one hundred and ninety-one (191) units in the AH-15 district. 

(4) Maximum impervious surface coverage.  The maximum impervious surface 

coverage shall be eighty percent (80%) of the total gross acreage of the tract. 

(5) Maximum building height: five stories and sixty-five (65) feet.

[...]

(e) Building height within twenty-five (25) feet from the side yard 

property line of Block 32.01, Lots 214 and 215 shall not exceed four 

stories, not to exceed forty-eight (48) feet. 

(f) Building height between twenty-five (25) feet and one hundred 

fifty-four (154) feet from the North Harrison Street property line 

shall not exceed four stories, not to exceed forty-eight (48) feet. 

(g) Building height within thirty (30) feet from the property line of 

Block 32.12, Lot 167 shall not exceed four stories, not to exceed

[...]

and fifty- five (55) feet. 

(c) Between one hundred (100) and one hundred fifty (150) feet from 

Spring Street no building or portion thereof shall exceed a height 

of four stories and forty-five (45) feet, except that if located 

between one hundred (100) and one hundred twenty-five (125) feet 

of Spring Street and no closer than fifty (50) feet of N. Tulane 

Street, the building may be five stories and fifty- five (55) feet in 

height. 

(4) Maximum number of buildings:  Multiple buildings per lot are permitted. 

(5) Off-street vehicular and bicycle parking.